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Internet www.farnell.com

SINGAPORE CATALOGUE

Sales Tel (65) 788 0200   Sales Fax (65) 788 0300

TPA44X

328-7439
328-7427
328-7415

20+4+1+

105-103
105-101
105-100
105-099
105-098
105-097
105-094
105-093
107-247

40+20+4+1+Order Code
Price Per Pack5 Per Pack

â Use cutting oil or oil emulsion as coolant.
Ó Use turps or turps-paraffin mixture as coolant/lubricant. 
ô Use water as  coolant/lubricant.
∆ Use silicon oil as coolant/lubricant

Jigsaw Blades

512,523 types
702-732191-SET-5Included: 027,143,223NANANANA

Assorted Set
702-729191-K11-5PRubber, carpet, cardboard100NANAStraight

Knife Blade
brick, glass fibre

702-731091-C15-1Glass, ceramic, tile75NANAStraight/Fine
brick, glass fibre

702-730891-C13-1Glass, ceramic, tile75NANAStraight/Coarse
Tungsten Carbride

fibre board, plastic
702-722991-443-5PWood veneer100T144DF6Straight/Fine

fibre board, plastic
702-721791-423-5PWood veneer100T101BF10Straight/Fine

reinforced plastics
copper brass

702-728091-612-5PSheet steel, aluminium100T118AF21Straight/Medium
Bi-Metal HSS

glass fibre
702-727891-523-5PAluminium, copper, brass75T127D10Straight/Medium

glass fibre
702-726691-522-5PAluminium, copper, brass75T118B10Straight/Medium

reinforced plastics
copper brass

702-725491-517-5PSheet steel, aluminum75T218A21Circular/Medium
reinforced plastics
copper brass

702-724291-512-5PSheet steel, aluminum75T118A21Straight/Medium
reinforced plastics
copper brass

702-723091-502-5PSheet steel, aluminum75T118G32Straight/Fine
copper, glass fibre

702-720591-323-5PAluminum, brass100T101A12Straight/Fine
HSS

fibre boards
702-719991-243-5PWood, veneer100T101D6Straight/Fine

fibre boards
702-718791-226-5PWood, veneer100T101BR10Straight/Fine

fibre boards, plastics
702-717591-223-5PWood, veneer100T101B10Straight/Fine
702-716391-148-5PHard & soft wood100T244D6Circular/Coarse
702-715191-143-5PHard & soft wood100T144D6Straight/Coarse

plastics
702-714091-027-5PVeneer, fibre board75T119Bo10Circular/Medium

plastics
702-713891-023-5PVeneer, fibre board100T111C10Straight/Medium

plastics
702-712691-022-5PVeneer, fibre board75T119B10Straight/Medium

plastics
702-711491-012-5PVeneer, fibre board75T119A21Straight/Medium

Carbon Steel
Order CodeMftrs. List No.Suitable ForLengthType Ref.TPIForm / Cut

Ì Jigsaw blades suitable for AEG, Bosch, Makita, Metabo, Hitachi and Skil machines 5
blades per pack on a skin-packed information card, except Order Codes 702-7308
& 702-7310 which are sold individually

Types of Blade
Ì Carbon steel is suitable for cutting through wood, plastic and other soft materials
Ì High speed is long-lasting and will cut through most materials
Ì HSS bi-metal combines the cutting performance of HSS with the flexibility of car-

bon steel. The saw blades are shatterproof and are suitable for cutting through all
types of material

Ì Tungsten carbide is suitable for ceramics, marble, glass, stainless steel

ACT97

702-731091-15-1
702-730891-C13-1

1 Per Pack
702-732191-SET-5
702-729191-K11-5P
702-728091-612-5P
702-727891-523-5P
702-726691-522-5P
702-725491-517-5P
702-724291-512-5P
702-723091-502-5P
702-722991-443-5P
702-721791-423-5P
702-720591-323-5P
702-719991-243-5P
702-718791-226-5P
702-717591-223-5P
702-716391-148-5P
702-715191-143-5P
702-714091-027-5P
702-713891-023-5P
702-712691-022-5P
702-711491-012-5P

40+20+10+4+1+Order CodeMftrs. List No.
Price Per Pack5 Per Pack

Circular Saws
Circular Saw

Ì 1050 watt
Ì Angled cuts up to

45˚
Ì Parallel cutting guide

for straight longer
cuts

Ì Stepless depth of
cut adjustment

Ì No load speed –
4,000 rpm

Ì Blade size – 180 x 20 x 2.8mm
Ì Depth of cut – 62mm @ 90˚
Ì 44mm @ 45˚
Ì Weight – 5.5kg
Ì Detachable dust nozzle
Ì Included as standard – one 180mm/7" hardened steel cutting blade
Ì Smooth operation with large, easy to use controls. Powerful and accurate

341-5764E10859
1+

Price Each
Order Code

Mftrs. 
List No.

Circular Saw, 230V

TPA243

Skil 5466UN Circular Saw SKIL

tpa180

328-7440Circular Saw, 190, 30T
20+4+1+

328-7166Skil 5466UV,110V
328-7154Skil 5466UN, 230V

6+3+1+Order CodeDescription 
Price Each

45° 51mm
90° 66mmCutting capacity 
5500rpm Speed  - no load 
1400W (1350W 110V)Power Input 

Ì Powerful 1400V motor for fast
precise cutting

Ì Comfortable, optimised handle
angle

Ì Depth and bevel adjustment 
Ì Adjustable rip fence
Ì Safety switch to prevent acci-

dental starting
Ì Includes carry case & 1 blade
Ì Spindle lock for easy blade

change
Ì Dust extraction facility

Circular saw blade specification 
Ì 190mm diameter tungsten carbide tipped circular saw blade
Ì 30 teeth alternatively offset for a medium cut in most materials
Ì Bore diameter 30mm

Continued


